
 
 

 

ODISHA COAL AND POWER LTD. 
(A GOVT. OF ODISHA COMPANY) 

Zone-A, Fourth Floor, Fortune Towers, Chandrasekharpur, Bhubaneswar, 
 Odisha – 751023 Ph No: 0674-2300654 / 0674-2300664 

 

CORRIGENDUM FOR DISCOUNTED LINKAGE SALE OF COAL THROUGH E-AUCTION  
 

Ref: EA/02/24/01                                                                                                                                  Dt. 25/04/2024                   
                       

This is further to the E-auction notice on short term linkage sale of 2 (Two) Million tons of G-14 
grade coal.  
 
Now, G-14 grade coal will be sold through E-auction on 7th May 2024, on MSTC platform with 10% 
discount on National Coal Index (NCI) price (Base price). 
 
For further details, interested Manufacturing/ Power producing Industries  may visit our website, 
i.e., www.ocpl.org.in. Any clarification may please be addressed to the undersigned at the above 
address or by email to: contracts@ocpl.org.in 
 

Sd/- 
Sr. General Manager (Commercial)                                                                                          


